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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
EsTyxoB H.b.
EsTyxos H.b. 2
Tpyce .M.
YymaueHko B.M.2
Tpycs .M. 2
MpwuBanos M.B. 2
MpuBanos M.B.
LleBueHko .M.
Yymauenko B.M.
LlleBueHko .M. 2
LLeBwny B.M.
Nebigb AB.
LWenwnb B.O.
Boposuk IM.1.
LLleBny B.M. 2
MactoueHko O.B. 2
Mactouenko O.B.
Awnpopenko I'.B.
Adwnpopenko I'.B. 2
[eHncerko HO.M.
Nebigb AB. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
MipoLuHiyeHko B.M.
LWepcTiok B.I. 2
ManaHwvka B.M. 2
Boposuk IM.1. 2
LWenwnb B.O. 2
Heuenypenko All. 2
HeuenypeHnko All.
Llentopuk O.0. 2
MansHuka B.M.
CeHueHko B.I.
MipowwHiyeHko B.M. 2
Llentopuk O.0.
MetneHko O.l.
[enuncenko FOM. 2
Montonsax IM.I.
Metnenko O.l. 2
Wyteko M.A. 2

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

2021
AHppiiBka

Kny6 Cymu

B 150 [/ 50.56851 /] 29.86289

04.07.2021 05:20:00
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Kogp,
270006
270109
270024
270057
270034
270818
271818
270037
270041
270051
270009
270052
270001
270004
270032
270058
270011
270020
270065
270026
270053
270039
270049
270113
270096
270031
270064
273715
270117
270063
270046
270040
270036
270021
270104
270114
270007
270112
270033

Kny6
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Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
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Cymnm
Cymn
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Cymn
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Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
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10:31:43
12:02:11
1063.10
823.97
10:31:43
12:17:04
01:45:21

31

banun
482.22
486.67
463.89
0.00
172.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.22
172.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
338298
3275.11
2649.17
2209.69
2007.91
1794.11
1700.98
161743
1412.14
1343.67
1339.97
1316.41
131037
1300.80
1285.54
123640
104541
964.53
921.74
888.08
878.36
715.30
638.98
617.51
606.70
54733
518.01
514.10
435.78
361.78
353.96
353.24
35194
188.52
187.07
182.88
176.80
90.93
0.00
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Lytbko M.A.
Montonsax M.I.2

270022
270066

Cymn
Cymn

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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